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Registration Report
Generated
10/04/2021 04:43 PM CDT

General Information

Webinar Name

The City of Milwaukee's Joint Public Hearing
Scheduled Start Date

10/04/2021

Scheduled Start Time

06:30:00 PM CDT

Scheduled Duration (minutes)

210

Registrants
First Name

Amy
Lindsey
Markasa
Bruce
Candace
Amy

Terry

Alex

Paul
Mercedes
Joseph
elysse
Rose

Jess
Deiva
Alexandria
Kamila
Pamelina
Yante
Constance

john

GoToWebhinar

Webinar ID

902-619-619

Registered

86

Opened Invitation

0

Clicked Registration Link
316

Last Name
Turim

St Arnold Bell
Tucker-Harris
Wiggins
Wenig
Dummann
Murphy
Larson

K

Woods
Archer

chay

Stietz
Haven
Motley
Harper-King
Ahmed
Williams
Turner
Crockett

glover

Registration Date

09/21/2021 12:48 PM CDT
09/22/2021 12:24 PM CDT
09/22/2021 12:44 PM CDT
09/22/2021 02:29 PM CDT
09/22/2021 08:27 PM CDT
09/22/2021 09:36 PM CDT
09/23/2021 01:34 PM CDT
09/24/2021 01:34 PM CDT
09/24/2021 03:20 PM CDT
09/25/2021 12:30 PM CDT
09/27/2021 07:13 PM CDT
09/28/2021 09:34 PM CDT
09/29/2021 07:02 PM CDT
09/29/2021 11:31 PM CDT
09/30/2021 08:24 PM CDT
09/30/2021 08:25 PM CDT
09/30/2021 08:25 PM CDT
09/30/2021 08:26 PM CDT
09/30/2021 08:26 PM CDT
10/01/2021 12:53 PM CDT

10/01/2021 12:53 PM CDT



22
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Troy
Tony Evers
Chris
Kjersti
Lauren
Ben

tai

Paul
Daniel
Jakayla
Taylor
Cheryl
Ted
Ananna
Kris
Anna
Shanika
K

Femi
John
Viola
Cynthia CeCe
james
Emily
Marcey
Adele
Louis

Rose

Hawkins
Is An Idiot
Crowley
Knox
Gilbert
Turk
renfrow
Vang
Freiberg
Bridges
Spratt
Bohn
Kraig
Sellers
Jackson
Busalacchi
Sutton
Foster
Akinmoladun
Larry
Rembert
Brown
beadle
Sanchez
Patterson
Norman
Weissert

Scott

10/01/2021 01:06 PM CDT

10/01/2021 01:24 PM CDT

10/01/2021 07:59 PM CDT

10/01/2021 11:16 PM CDT

10/02/2021 08:19 AM CDT

10/02/2021 08:59 AM CDT

10/02/2021 09:03 AM CDT

10/02/2021 11:36 AM CDT

10/02/2021 03:21 PM CDT

10/02/2021 04:50 PM CDT

10/02/2021 07:50 PM CDT

10/02/2021 09:39 PM CDT

10/03/2021 10:02 AM CDT

10/03/2021 10:04 AM CDT

10/03/2021 07:19 PM CDT

10/03/2021 08:30 PM CDT

10/03/2021 09:53 PM CDT

10/03/2021 11:12 PM CDT

10/04/2021 06:16 AM CDT

10/04/2021 07:07 AM CDT

10/04/2021 08:18 AM CDT

10/04/2021 08:19 AM CDT

10/04/2021 09:22 AM CDT

10/04/2021 09:27 AM CDT

10/04/2021 09:33 AM CDT

10/04/2021 10:11 AM CDT

10/04/2021 10:22 AM CDT

10/04/2021 10:30 AM CDT



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Kara
Robert
Sylvester
lisa

Justin
DEVIN
Lavita
Mariah
Ryeshia
Anneliese
Rashidah
Whitney Rise
Craig
Jordan
Eulalia
Mike
Montréal
Erica
Michelle
TeAngelo
David
Francesca
Elizabeth D. Brown
Maggie
Janette
Brother
Molly

Akira

Mannor
Penner
Jackson
jones
Johnson
ANDERSON
Booker
Smith
Farmer
Dickman
Butler-Jackson
Roberson
Sanders
Terry
Carriveau
Dederich
Cain

Steib

Bryant
Cargile Jr.
Henke
Dawson
Elizabeth D. Brown
Morse
Herrera
Rice Bey
Nilssen

Mabon

10/04/2021 10:37 AM CDT

10/04/2021 11:25 AM CDT

10/04/2021 11:40 AM CDT

10/04/2021 11:43 AM CDT

10/04/2021 11:55 AM CDT

10/04/2021 12:13 PM CDT

10/04/2021 12:21 PM CDT

10/04/2021 12:23 PM CDT

10/04/2021 12:25 PM CDT

10/04/2021 01:12 PM CDT

10/04/2021 01:32 PM CDT

10/04/2021 01:35 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:01 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:03 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:06 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:19 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:26 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:42 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:42 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:45 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:55 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:55 PM CDT

10/04/2021 02:58 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:05 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:12 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:14 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:25 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:28 PM CDT



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Michael
Terri
marty
William
Vaynesia
Tammy
Ben
Elizabeth

Jennifer

Levas

deRoon-Cassini

wall

Schmitt

Kendrick

Belton-Davis

Robinson

Caldwell

Evans

10/04/2021 03:32 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:33 PM CDT

10/04/2021 03:54 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:01 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:02 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:14 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:27 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:27 PM CDT

10/04/2021 04:27 PM CDT



